Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 10/02) 4 - 16-03 REC	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER U.S. Patent and Trademark O
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. Patent and Trademark O
Tab settings ⇔⇒⇒ ▼ 100	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Traueman	iginal documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Advanced Radio Telecom Corp.	Name: First Avenue Networks, Inc.
	Internal
Individual(s) Association	Address:
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 23215 66th Avenue South
Corporation-State Delaware	City: Kent State: WA Zip: 98032
Other	
	Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes N	No General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment Merger	Corporation-State_Delaware
Security Agreement Change of Name	
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Execution Date: 02/14/2002	representative designation is attached: Yes V No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No
Additional number(s)	attached Yes V No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: John Gary Maynard, III	
Internal Address: Riverfront Plaza, East Tower	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00
monal / dd cos.	Enclosed
	. XX Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	(for additional fees)
Street Address: 951 East Byrd Street	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address:	08-3436
City: Richmond State: VA Zip: 23219-4074	Till Ox
	SE THIS SPACE
9. Signature.	ZE THIO OF ACC
DOS DBYRNE 00000100 76354272	Ton 57
521\ 40.00 OP\	Any My A April 11, 2003
John Gary Maynard, III (kl) k	//// /// W W ADDILL 2003

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 09:00 AM 02/19/2002 020104693 - 2348373

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

THE AMENDED AND RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF ADVANCED RADIO TELECOM CORP.

Pursuant to Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware

Advanced Radio Telecom Corp., a Delaware corporation (the "Corporation"), does hereby certify as follows:

FIRST: Article I of the Corporation's Amended and Restated Certificate of Incorporation is hereby amended to read in its entirety as set forth below:

The name of this Corporation is First Avenue Networks, Inc.

SECOND: The foregoing amendment was duly adopted in accordance with Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware, namely, by the Board of Directors in accordance with Section 141 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware and by the stockholders of the Corporation in accordance with Section 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

8701759_2 (1 4 02)

TRADEMARK REEL: 002714 FRAME: 0710 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused this Certificate to be duly executed in its corporate name this 14th day of February 2002.

ADVANCED RADIO TELECOM CORP.

Thomas M. Walker

Vice President, General Counsel &

Secretary

-2-

R701759_2 (1 4 02)

RECORDED: 04/16/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002714 FRAME: 0711